Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Texas
Fiscal Year 2024

Agency Name Agency Type Cash Value Sales Proceeds

293rd Judicial District - Office Of The District Attorney Local $1,341 $710 $2,051
47th Judicial District - District Attorney's Office Local $59,803 $1,401 $61,204
49th Judicial District - District Attorney's Office - Webb County Local $308,314 $1,092,242 $1,400,556
Alamo Police Department Local $186,792 SO $186,792
Alcoholic Beverage Commission (ABC) State $39,107 $23,105 $62,212
Alice Police Department Local $45,691 $3,080 $48,771
Allen Police Department Local SO $3,352 $3,352
Alpine Police Department Local $31,170 SO $31,170
Alton Police Department Local $62,757 SO $62,757
Amarillo Police Department Local $256,644 $18,670 $275,314
Anthony Police Department Local $74,585 S0 $74,585
Aransas Pass Police Department Local $79,751 $11,814 $91,565
Arlington Police Department Local $147,651 $50,935 $198,586
Athens Police Department Local $1,651 SO $1,651
Attorney General's Office State $28,915 $127,740 $156,655
Austin County Sheriff's Office Local $77,244 $19,651 $96,895
Austin Police Department Local $228,065 $12,182 $240,247
Bastrop County Sheriff's Office Local $79,505 $1,573 $81,078
Baytown Police Department Local $3,203 S0 $3,203
Benbrook Police Department Local $81,336 $50,655 $131,991
Bexar County District Attorney's Office Local $81,260 $702 $81,962
Bexar County Sheriff's Office Local $259,364 $702 $260,066
Bishop Police Department Local $34,185 S0 $34,185
Boerne Police Department Local $17,322 SO $17,322
Brazoria County Sheriff's Office Local $269,463 $14,543 $284,006
Brewster County Sheriff's Office Local $24,381 $7,439 $31,820
Brooks County Sheriff's Department Local $41,123 $25,320 $66,443
Burnet County District Attorney's Office Local $12,562 $1,966 $14,528
Burnet County Sheriff's Office Local SO $1,573 $1,573

Cameron County District Attorney's Office Local $84,593 $37,275 $121,868



Carrollton Police Department

Castle Hills Police Department
Cedar Hill Police Department
Cedar Park Police Department
Chambers County Sheriff's Department
City Of Beaumont Police Department
City Of Brownsville Police Department
City Of Dallas Police Department

City Of Edinburg Police Department
City Of Fulshear Police Department

City Of Gonzales Police Department
City Of Pearland Police Department
City Of Port Isabel Police Department
City Of Rowlett Police Department

City Of San Antonio Airport Police Division
City Of San Antonio Police Department
City Of Waxahachie Police Department
Collin County Sheriff's Office

Comal County Sheriff's Office
Commerce Police Department

Conroe Police Department

Converse Police Department

Cooke County Sheriff's Office

Coppell Police Department

Corpus Christi Police Department
Coryell County Sheriff's Office

Criminal Investigation Division Of Comptroller
Dallas County Criminal District Attorney
Dallas County Sheriff's Office

Dallas Fort Worth (DFW) - Airport Department Of Public Safety
Decatur Police Department

Deer Park Police Department

Denton County Sheriff's Office

Denton Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$85,540
$61,463
$41,218
$39,162
$29,825
$19,200
$46,807
$734,466
$228,953
SO
$19,352
$83,841
$8,160
$89,215
$13,274
$285,146
$48,326
$39,309
$5,856
$36,232
$46,835
$14,520
$16,329
$116,283
$815,595
$12,419
$6,519
$133,519
$15,808
$70,811
$36,663
$22,935
$97,794
$172,951

$1,402
$3,475
$12,750
$3,262
SO

SO
$18,689
$473,653
$18,840
$9,080
SO
$15,067
SO
$24,197
SO
$10,896
$10,437
SO

SO
$14,719
$69,288
SO

SO
$1,800
$38,220
$4,073
$17,198
$11,840
SO

SO

SO

SO
$2,303,658
$19,332

$86,942
$64,938
$53,968
$42,424
$29,825
$19,200
$65,496
$1,208,119
$247,793
$9,080
$19,352
$98,908
$8,160
$113,412
$13,274
$296,042
$58,763
$39,309
$5,856
$50,951
$116,123
$14,520
$16,329
$118,083
$853,815
$16,492
$23,717
$145,359
$15,808
$70,811
$36,663
$22,935
$2,401,452
$192,283



Department Of Criminal Justice

Department Of Public Safety - Highway Patrol

DeSoto Police Department
Dickinson Police Department
Dimmit County Sheriff's Office
Donna Police Department

Dumas Police Department
Duncanville Police Department
Eagle Pass Police Department
Ector County Sheriff's Office

El Paso County Sheriff's Office
Ellis County Sheriff's Office
Farmers Branch Police Department
Fayette County Sheriff's Office
Flower Mound Police Department
Fort Bend County Sheriff's Office
Fort Worth Police Department
Galveston County Sheriff's Office
Galveston Police Department
Garden Ridge Police Department
Garland Police Department
George West Police Department
Georgetown Police Department
Granbury Police Department
Grand Prairie Police Department
Grapevine Police Department
Gray County Sheriff's Office
Greenville Police Department
Gregg County Sheriff's Office
Guadalupe County Sheriff's Office
Harlingen Police Department
Harris County Sheriff's Office
Hays County Sheriff's Office
Henderson County Sheriff's Department

State
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$48,605
$1,126,850
$45,307
$159,511
SO
$75,016
SO
$62,635
$48,405
$10,730
$318,464
$105,431
$30,416
$17,276
$396,013
$90,773
$507,148
$80,492
$336,950
$23,401
$257,931
$26,246
$23,987
$81,892
$120,142
$152,077
$23,292
$13,707
$1,651
$31,637
$36,783
$541,786
$23,929
$1,651

$8,098
$269,797
$1,462,138
$42,707
$6,988
$15,759
$51,251
$3,225,122
$16,794
SO
$63,870
$10,437
SO

SO
$178,177
$7,383
$113,200
$13,043
$25,126
SO
$174,569
$1,631
$1,573
$50,655
$2,314
$17,990
SO

SO

SO

SO
$48,219
$13,797
SO

SO

$56,703
$1,396,647
$1,507,445
$202,218
$6,988
$90,775
$51,251
$3,287,757
$65,199
$10,730
$382,334
$115,868
$30,416
$17,276
$574,190
$98,156
$620,348
$93,535
$362,076
$23,401
$432,500
$27,877
$25,560
$132,547
$122,456
$170,067
$23,292
$13,707
$1,651
$31,637
$85,002
$555,583
$23,929
$1,651



Henderson Police Department
Hickory Creek Police Department
Hidalgo County Criminal District Attorney
Hidalgo County Sheriff's Office
Hollywood Park Police Department
Houston Police Department

Humble Police Department

Hunt County Sheriff's Office
Huntsville Police Department
Ingleside Police Department

Irving Police Department

Jefferson County Sheriff's Office

Jim Wells County Sheriff's Department
Joint Counterdrug Program

Kaufman County Sheriff's Office
Kendall County Sheriff's Department
Kennedale Police Department
Kleberg County Sheriff's Department
La Marque Police Department.

La Porte Police Department

Lake Worth Police Department
Lakeway Police Department
Lancaster Police Department

Laredo Independent School District (ISD) Police Department
Laredo Police Department

LaSalle County Sheriff's Office

League City Police Department
Leander Police Department

Leon Valley Police Department
Lewisville Police Department

Little ElIm Police Department

Live Oak County Sheriff's Department
Live Oak Police Department

Lubbock County Sheriff's Office

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$1,651
$7,075
$124,408
$187,605
$81,394
$2,158,330
$6,223
$209,127
$13,598
$49,246
$271,691
$657,650
$256,784
$344,655
$41,218
$19,930
$8,949
$12,510
$41,418
$103,430
$9,748
$15,852
$112,814
$49,428
$53,417
$11,464
$107,232
$87,737
$139,499
$137,022
$34,228
$5,938
$65,878
SO

SO

SO
$9,398
$19,427
SO
$37,842
$18,751
$94,346
$2,030
SO
$17,574
SO
$14,754
$933,908
$10,437
SO
$3,807
$1,996
$22,269
$15,510
$3,807
$1,194
$18,366
$7,006
$868,910
SO
$46,723
SO
$247,225
$107,177
$3,854
$1,088
SO
$26,537

$1,651
$7,075
$133,806
$207,032
$81,394
$2,196,172
$24,974
$303,473
$15,628
$49,246
$289,265
$657,650
$271,538
$1,278,563
$51,655
$19,930
$12,756
$14,506
$63,687
$118,940
$13,555
$17,046
$131,180
$56,434
$922,327
$11,464
$153,955
$87,737
$386,724
$244,199
$38,082
$7,026
$65,878
$26,537



Lubbock Police Department

Manor Police Department

Mansfield Police Department

Mathis Police Department

Maverick County Sheriff's Department

McAllen Independent School District (ISD) Police Department

McAllen Police Department
McKinney Police Department
McLennan County Sheriff's Office
Medina County Sheriff's Office
Mesquite Police Department
Midland County District Attorney
Midland County Sheriff's Office
Midland Police Department
Midlothian Police Department
Mission Police Department

Missouri City Police Department
Montgomery County District Attorney
Montgomery County Sheriff's Office
Nacogdoches County Sheriff's Office
Navarro County Sheriff's Office
Navasota Police Department

New Braunfels Police Department
North Richland Hills Police Department
Nueces County District Attorney
Nueces County Sheriff's Department
Palmview Police Department
Pampa Police Department

Parker County Sheriff's Office
Pasadena Police Department
Pflugerville Police Department
Pharr Police Department

Plano Police Department

Portland Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

SO
$12,265
$32,475
$48,831

SO

$130,605
$126,442
$110,737
$3,643
$23,519
$324,187
$17,922
$42,646
$6,652
$132,098
$121,845
$22,677

SO
$74,679
$82,702
$28,621

SO

$119,661
$107,422
$48,937
$49,246
$128,438
$23,292
$96,265
$562,303
$39,363
$716,622
$39,272
$49,246

$26,537
SO

SO
$31,629
$2,842
$7,692
$329,728
$25,218
SO

SO
$29,198
SO

SO

SO
$11,840
$10,198
$3,699
$21,929
$750
$3,740
$7,864
$11,773
$8,098
$56,288
SO

SO
$9,521
SO
$50,237
$17,071
$8,031
$15,705
SO

SO

$26,537
$12,265
$32,475
$80,460
$2,842
$138,297
$456,170
$135,955
$3,643
$23,519
$353,385
$17,922
$42,646
$6,652
$143,938
$132,043
$26,376
$21,929
$75,429
$86,442
$36,485
$11,773
$127,759
$163,710
$48,937
$49,246
$137,959
$23,292
$146,502
$579,374
$47,394
$732,327
$39,272
$49,246



Potter County Attorney's Office

Potter County Sheriff's Office

Precinct 1 - Harris County Constable's Office
Precinct 1 - Hidalgo County Constable's Office
Precinct 1 - Montgomery County Constables Office
Precinct 1 - Webb County Constable's Office
Precinct 2 - Harris County Constable Office
Precinct 3 - Harris County Constable's Office
Precinct 3 - Nueces County Constables Office
Precinct 4 - Montgomery County Constable's Office
Precinct 4 - Webb County Constable's Office
Precinct 5 - Harris County Constable's Office
Precinct 5 - Nueces County Constable's Office
Precinct 8 - Harris County Constable's Office
Prosper Police Department

Randall County Sheriff's Department
Raymondbville Police Department

Red Oak Police Department

Richardson Police Department

Robstown Police Department

Rockwall County Sheriff's Office

Rockwall Police Department

Rosenberg Police Department

Round Rock Police Department

San Benito Police Department

San Juan Police Department

San Marcos Police Department

San Patricio County Sheriff Office

Schertz Police Department

Seguin Police Department

Sherman Police Department

Smith County Sheriff's Office

Southside Place Police Department

Stafford Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$50,817
$145,650
$17,134
$30,519
$39,455
$16,273
$163,717
$79,887
$8,263
$39,739
$6,499
$190,888
$8,263
$6,386
$2,925
$178,133
$551

SO
$124,227
SO
$343,595
$169,933
$21,868
$50,368
$26,635
$386,670
$1,325
$1,979
$23,519
$72,075
$2,379
$505
$23,494
$45,291

SO
$3,763
SO

$673
$40,677
$2,232
$13,199
SO

SO

SO
$1,927
$11,880
SO

SO

SO
$65,716
SO
$13,400
$19,904
$1,455
$326,615
$153,637
SO
$5,134
$30,492
$1,960
SO

SO

SO

$702
$23,890
$9,813
$12,883
$935

$50,817
$149,413
$17,134
$31,192
$80,132
$18,505
$176,916
$79,887
$8,263
$39,739
$8,426
$202,768
$8,263
$6,386
$2,925
$243,849
$551
$13,400
$144,131
$1,455
$670,210
$323,570
$21,868
$55,502
$57,127
$388,630
$1,325
$1,979
$23,519
$72,777
$26,269
$10,318
$36,377
$46,226



Stephenville Police Department

Tarrant County District Attorney's Office
Tarrant County Sheriff's Department
Terrell Hills Police Department

Texarkana Police Department
Texas Agricultural And Mechanical (A&M) International University

Police

Texas City Police Department

Travis County Sheriff's Office

United Independent School District Police Department
Universal City Police Department

University of Texas San Antonio Police Department
Val Verde County Sheriff Office

Victoria County Sheriff's Office

Walker County Sheriff's Department

Waller County Sheriff's Office

Weatherford Police Department

Webb County Sheriff's Office

Webster Police Department

Weslaco Police Department

West University Place Police Department

White Settlement Police Department

Willacy County And District Attorney's Office
Williamson County Sheriff's Office

Wise County Sheriff's Office

Zapata County Independent School District Police

Texas Totals

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$77,703
$24,620
$82,405
$64,784

$1,365

$9,469
$76,230
$35,324
$4,806
$2,791
$37,173
$48,405
$175,200
$24,999
$290,864
$24,620
$49,822
$68,780
$140,751
$39,173
$6,956
SO
$25,108
$9,840
$28,641
$23,310,791

$597
$5,628
$51,593
$702

S0

$4,551
$9,461
S0
$5,531
S0
$9,600
S0

$956
$937
$3,090
$7,582
$14,809
$3,781
$10,779
$56,028
$2,174
$681
$2,943
$3,807
$2,275
$14,571,060

$78,300
$30,248
$133,998
$65,486
$1,365

$14,020
$85,691
$35,324
$10,337
$2,791
$46,773
$48,405
$176,156
$25,936
$293,954
$32,202
$64,631
$72,561
$151,530
$95,201
$9,130
$681
$28,051
$13,647
$30,916
$37,881,851



	Texas

