Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Texas Fiscal Year 2024

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
293rd Judicial District - Office Of The District Attorney	Local	\$1,341	\$710	\$2,051
47th Judicial District - District Attorney's Office	Local	\$59,803	\$1,401	\$61,204
49th Judicial District - District Attorney's Office - Webb County	Local	\$308,314	\$1,092,242	\$1,400,556
Alamo Police Department	Local	\$186,792	\$0	\$186,792
Alcoholic Beverage Commission (ABC)	State	\$39,107	\$23,105	\$62,212
Alice Police Department	Local	\$45,691	\$3,080	\$48,771
Allen Police Department	Local	\$0	\$3,352	\$3,352
Alpine Police Department	Local	\$31,170	\$0	\$31,170
Alton Police Department	Local	\$62,757	\$0	\$62,757
Amarillo Police Department	Local	\$256,644	\$18,670	\$275,314
Anthony Police Department	Local	\$74,585	\$0	\$74,585
Aransas Pass Police Department	Local	\$79,751	\$11,814	\$91,565
Arlington Police Department	Local	\$147,651	\$50,935	\$198,586
Athens Police Department	Local	\$1,651	\$0	\$1,651
Attorney General's Office	State	\$28,915	\$127,740	\$156,655
Austin County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$77,244	\$19,651	\$96,895
Austin Police Department	Local	\$228,065	\$12,182	\$240,247
Bastrop County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$79,505	\$1,573	\$81,078
Baytown Police Department	Local	\$3,203	\$0	\$3,203
Benbrook Police Department	Local	\$81,336	\$50,655	\$131,991
Bexar County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$81,260	\$702	\$81,962
Bexar County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$259,364	\$702	\$260,066
Bishop Police Department	Local	\$34,185	\$0	\$34,185
Boerne Police Department	Local	\$17,322	\$0	\$17,322
Brazoria County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$269,463	\$14,543	\$284,006
Brewster County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$24,381	\$7,439	\$31,820
Brooks County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$41,123	\$25,320	\$66,443
Burnet County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$12,562	\$1,966	\$14,528
Burnet County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$1,573	\$1,573
Cameron County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$84,593	\$37,275	\$121,868

Carrollton Police Department	Local	\$85,540	\$1,402	\$86,942
Castle Hills Police Department	Local	\$61,463	\$3,475	\$64,938
Cedar Hill Police Department	Local	\$41,218	\$12,750	\$53,968
Cedar Park Police Department	Local	\$39,162	\$3,262	\$42,424
Chambers County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$29,825	\$0	\$29,825
City Of Beaumont Police Department	Local	\$19,200	\$0	\$19,200
City Of Brownsville Police Department	Local	\$46,807	\$18,689	\$65,496
City Of Dallas Police Department	Local	\$734,466	\$473,653	\$1,208,119
City Of Edinburg Police Department	Local	\$228,953	\$18,840	\$247,793
City Of Fulshear Police Department	Local	\$0	\$9,080	\$9,080
City Of Gonzales Police Department	Local	\$19,352	\$0	\$19,352
City Of Pearland Police Department	Local	\$83,841	\$15,067	\$98,908
City Of Port Isabel Police Department	Local	\$8,160	\$0	\$8,160
City Of Rowlett Police Department	Local	\$89,215	\$24,197	\$113,412
City Of San Antonio Airport Police Division	Local	\$13,274	\$0	\$13,274
City Of San Antonio Police Department	Local	\$285,146	\$10,896	\$296,042
City Of Waxahachie Police Department	Local	\$48,326	\$10,437	\$58,763
Collin County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$39,309	\$0	\$39,309
Comal County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,856	\$0	\$5,856
Commerce Police Department	Local	\$36,232	\$14,719	\$50,951
Conroe Police Department	Local	\$46,835	\$69,288	\$116,123
Converse Police Department	Local	\$14,520	\$0	\$14,520
Cooke County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$16,329	\$0	\$16,329
Coppell Police Department	Local	\$116,283	\$1,800	\$118,083
Corpus Christi Police Department	Local	\$815,595	\$38,220	\$853,815
Coryell County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$12,419	\$4,073	\$16,492
Criminal Investigation Division Of Comptroller	Local	\$6,519	\$17,198	\$23,717
Dallas County Criminal District Attorney	Local	\$133,519	\$11,840	\$145,359
Dallas County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$15,808	\$0	\$15,808
Dallas Fort Worth (DFW) - Airport Department Of Public Safety	Local	\$70,811	\$0	\$70,811
Decatur Police Department	Local	\$36,663	\$0	\$36,663
Deer Park Police Department	Local	\$22,935	\$0	\$22,935
Denton County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$97,794	\$2,303,658	\$2,401,452
Denton Police Department	Local	\$172,951	\$19,332	\$192,283

Department Of Criminal Justice	State	\$48,605	\$8,098	\$56,703
Department Of Public Safety - Highway Patrol	State	\$1,126,850	\$269,797	\$1,396,647
DeSoto Police Department	Local	\$45,307	\$1,462,138	\$1,507,445
Dickinson Police Department	Local	\$159,511	\$42,707	\$202,218
Dimmit County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$6,988	\$6,988
Donna Police Department	Local	\$75,016	\$15,759	\$90,775
Dumas Police Department	Local	\$0	\$51,251	\$51,251
Duncanville Police Department	Local	\$62,635	\$3,225,122	\$3,287,757
Eagle Pass Police Department	Local	\$48,405	\$16,794	\$65,199
Ector County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$10,730	\$0	\$10,730
El Paso County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$318,464	\$63,870	\$382,334
Ellis County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$105,431	\$10,437	\$115,868
Farmers Branch Police Department	Local	\$30,416	\$0	\$30,416
Fayette County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$17,276	\$0	\$17,276
Flower Mound Police Department	Local	\$396,013	\$178,177	\$574,190
Fort Bend County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$90,773	\$7,383	\$98,156
Fort Worth Police Department	Local	\$507,148	\$113,200	\$620,348
Galveston County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$80,492	\$13,043	\$93,535
Galveston Police Department	Local	\$336,950	\$25,126	\$362,076
Garden Ridge Police Department	Local	\$23,401	\$0	\$23,401
Garland Police Department	Local	\$257,931	\$174,569	\$432,500
George West Police Department	Local	\$26,246	\$1,631	\$27,877
Georgetown Police Department	Local	\$23,987	\$1,573	\$25,560
Granbury Police Department	Local	\$81,892	\$50,655	\$132,547
Grand Prairie Police Department	Local	\$120,142	\$2,314	\$122,456
Grapevine Police Department	Local	\$152,077	\$17,990	\$170,067
Gray County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$23,292	\$0	\$23,292
Greenville Police Department	Local	\$13,707	\$0	\$13,707
Gregg County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$1,651	\$0	\$1,651
Guadalupe County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$31,637	\$0	\$31,637
Harlingen Police Department	Local	\$36,783	\$48,219	\$85,002
Harris County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$541,786	\$13,797	\$555,583
Hays County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$23,929	\$0	\$23,929
Henderson County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$1,651	\$0	\$1,651

Henderson Police Department	Local	\$1,651	\$0	\$1,651
Hickory Creek Police Department	Local	\$7,075	\$0	\$7,075
Hidalgo County Criminal District Attorney	Local	\$124,408	\$9,398	\$133,806
Hidalgo County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$187,605	\$19,427	\$207,032
Hollywood Park Police Department	Local	\$81,394	\$0	\$81,394
Houston Police Department	Local	\$2,158,330	\$37,842	\$2,196,172
Humble Police Department	Local	\$6,223	\$18,751	\$24,974
Hunt County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$209,127	\$94,346	\$303,473
Huntsville Police Department	Local	\$13,598	\$2,030	\$15,628
Ingleside Police Department	Local	\$49,246	\$0	\$49,246
Irving Police Department	Local	\$271,691	\$17,574	\$289,265
Jefferson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$657,650	\$0	\$657,650
Jim Wells County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$256,784	\$14,754	\$271,538
Joint Counterdrug Program	State	\$344,655	\$933,908	\$1,278,563
Kaufman County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$41,218	\$10,437	\$51,655
Kendall County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$19,930	\$0	\$19,930
Kennedale Police Department	Local	\$8,949	\$3,807	\$12,756
Kleberg County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$12,510	\$1,996	\$14,506
La Marque Police Department.	Local	\$41,418	\$22,269	\$63,687
La Porte Police Department	Local	\$103,430	\$15,510	\$118,940
Lake Worth Police Department	Local	\$9,748	\$3,807	\$13,555
Lakeway Police Department	Local	\$15,852	\$1,194	\$17,046
Lancaster Police Department	Local	\$112,814	\$18,366	\$131,180
Laredo Independent School District (ISD) Police Department	Local	\$49,428	\$7,006	\$56,434
Laredo Police Department	Local	\$53,417	\$868,910	\$922,327
LaSalle County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$11,464	\$0	\$11,464
League City Police Department	Local	\$107,232	\$46,723	\$153,955
Leander Police Department	Local	\$87,737	\$0	\$87,737
Leon Valley Police Department	Local	\$139,499	\$247,225	\$386,724
Lewisville Police Department	Local	\$137,022	\$107,177	\$244,199
Little Elm Police Department	Local	\$34,228	\$3,854	\$38,082
Live Oak County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$5,938	\$1,088	\$7,026
Live Oak Police Department	Local	\$65,878	\$0	\$65,878
Lubbock County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$0	\$26,537	\$26,537

Lubbock Police Department	Local	\$0	\$26,537	\$26,537
Manor Police Department	Local	\$12,265	\$0	\$12,265
Mansfield Police Department	Local	\$32,475	\$0	\$32,475
Mathis Police Department	Local	\$48,831	\$31,629	\$80,460
Maverick County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$0	\$2,842	\$2,842
McAllen Independent School District (ISD) Police Department	Local	\$130,605	\$7,692	\$138,297
McAllen Police Department	Local	\$126,442	\$329,728	\$456,170
McKinney Police Department	Local	\$110,737	\$25,218	\$135,955
McLennan County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$3,643	\$0	\$3,643
Medina County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$23,519	\$0	\$23,519
Mesquite Police Department	Local	\$324,187	\$29,198	\$353,385
Midland County District Attorney	Local	\$17,922	\$0	\$17,922
Midland County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$42,646	\$0	\$42,646
Midland Police Department	Local	\$6,652	\$0	\$6,652
Midlothian Police Department	Local	\$132,098	\$11,840	\$143,938
Mission Police Department	Local	\$121,845	\$10,198	\$132,043
Missouri City Police Department	Local	\$22,677	\$3,699	\$26,376
Montgomery County District Attorney	Local	\$0	\$21,929	\$21,929
Montgomery County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$74,679	\$750	\$75,429
Nacogdoches County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$82,702	\$3,740	\$86,442
Navarro County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$28,621	\$7,864	\$36,485
Navasota Police Department	Local	\$0	\$11,773	\$11,773
New Braunfels Police Department	Local	\$119,661	\$8,098	\$127,759
North Richland Hills Police Department	Local	\$107,422	\$56,288	\$163,710
Nueces County District Attorney	Local	\$48,937	\$0	\$48,937
Nueces County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$49,246	\$0	\$49,246
Palmview Police Department	Local	\$128,438	\$9,521	\$137,959
Pampa Police Department	Local	\$23,292	\$0	\$23,292
Parker County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$96,265	\$50,237	\$146,502
Pasadena Police Department	Local	\$562,303	\$17,071	\$579,374
Pflugerville Police Department	Local	\$39,363	\$8,031	\$47,394
Pharr Police Department	Local	\$716,622	\$15,705	\$732,327
Plano Police Department	Local	\$39,272	\$0	\$39,272
Portland Police Department	Local	\$49,246	\$0	\$49,246

Potter County Attorney's Office	Local	\$50,817	\$0	\$50,817
Potter County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$145,650	\$3,763	\$149,413
Precinct 1 - Harris County Constable's Office	Local	\$17,134	\$0	\$17,134
Precinct 1 - Hidalgo County Constable's Office	Local	\$30,519	\$673	\$31,192
Precinct 1 - Montgomery County Constables Office	Local	\$39,455	\$40,677	\$80,132
Precinct 1 - Webb County Constable's Office	Local	\$16,273	\$2,232	\$18,505
Precinct 2 - Harris County Constable Office	Local	\$163,717	\$13,199	\$176,916
Precinct 3 - Harris County Constable's Office	Local	\$79,887	\$0	\$79,887
Precinct 3 - Nueces County Constables Office	Local	\$8,263	\$0	\$8,263
Precinct 4 - Montgomery County Constable's Office	Local	\$39,739	\$0	\$39,739
Precinct 4 - Webb County Constable's Office	Local	\$6,499	\$1,927	\$8,426
Precinct 5 - Harris County Constable's Office	Local	\$190,888	\$11,880	\$202,768
Precinct 5 - Nueces County Constable's Office	Local	\$8,263	\$0	\$8,263
Precinct 8 - Harris County Constable's Office	Local	\$6,386	\$0	\$6,386
Prosper Police Department	Local	\$2,925	\$0	\$2,925
Randall County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$178,133	\$65,716	\$243,849
Raymondville Police Department	Local	\$551	\$0	\$551
Red Oak Police Department	Local	\$0	\$13,400	\$13,400
Richardson Police Department	Local	\$124,227	\$19,904	\$144,131
Robstown Police Department	Local	\$0	\$1,455	\$1,455
Rockwall County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$343,595	\$326,615	\$670,210
Rockwall Police Department	Local	\$169,933	\$153,637	\$323,570
Rosenberg Police Department	Local	\$21,868	\$0	\$21,868
Round Rock Police Department	Local	\$50,368	\$5,134	\$55,502
San Benito Police Department	Local	\$26,635	\$30,492	\$57,127
San Juan Police Department	Local	\$386,670	\$1,960	\$388,630
San Marcos Police Department	Local	\$1,325	\$0	\$1,325
San Patricio County Sheriff Office	Local	\$1,979	\$0	\$1,979
Schertz Police Department	Local	\$23,519	\$0	\$23,519
Seguin Police Department	Local	\$72,075	\$702	\$72,777
Sherman Police Department	Local	\$2,379	\$23,890	\$26,269
Smith County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$505	\$9,813	\$10,318
Southside Place Police Department	Local	\$23,494	\$12,883	\$36,377
Stafford Police Department	Local	\$45,291	\$935	\$46,226

Stephenville Police Department	Local	\$77,703	\$597	\$78,300
Tarrant County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$24,620	\$5,628	\$30,248
Tarrant County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$82,405	\$51,593	\$133,998
Terrell Hills Police Department	Local	\$64,784	\$702	\$65,486
Texarkana Police Department	Local	\$1,365	\$0	\$1,365
Texas Agricultural And Mechanical (A&M) International University				
Police	Local	\$9,469	\$4,551	\$14,020
Texas City Police Department	Local	\$76,230	\$9,461	\$85,691
Travis County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$35,324	\$0	\$35,324
United Independent School District Police Department	Local	\$4,806	\$5,531	\$10,337
Universal City Police Department	Local	\$2,791	\$0	\$2,791
University of Texas San Antonio Police Department	Local	\$37,173	\$9,600	\$46,773
Val Verde County Sheriff Office	Local	\$48,405	\$0	\$48,405
Victoria County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$175,200	\$956	\$176,156
Walker County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$24,999	\$937	\$25,936
Waller County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$290,864	\$3,090	\$293,954
Weatherford Police Department	Local	\$24,620	\$7,582	\$32,202
Webb County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$49,822	\$14,809	\$64,631
Webster Police Department	Local	\$68,780	\$3,781	\$72,561
Weslaco Police Department	Local	\$140,751	\$10,779	\$151,530
West University Place Police Department	Local	\$39,173	\$56,028	\$95,201
White Settlement Police Department	Local	\$6,956	\$2,174	\$9,130
Willacy County And District Attorney's Office	Local	\$0	\$681	\$681
Williamson County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$25,108	\$2,943	\$28,051
Wise County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$9,840	\$3,807	\$13,647
Zapata County Independent School District Police	Local	\$28,641	\$2,275	\$30,916
Теха	s Totals	\$23,310,791	\$14,571,060	\$37,881,851